UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
LMV7239                                                     CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2023 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R104-019.E
LOW POWER RAIL-TO-RAIL
INPUT COMPARATOR WITH
PUSH-PULL OUTPUT
 DESCRIPTION

* Push-Pull Output
* Ideal for 2.7V and 5V, Single-Supply Applications
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
LMV7239L-AF5-R LMV7239G-AF5-R SOT-25 Tape Reel
LMV7239L-AF5-x-R LMV7239G-AF5-x-R SOT-25 Tape Reel
LMV7239L-AL5-R LMV7239G-AL5-R SOT-353 Tape Reel
LMV7239L-AL5-x-R LMV7239G-AL5-x-R SOT-353 Tape Reel
LMV7239                                                  CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R104-019.E
 MARKING
LMV7239 LMV7239-X